
First	Name Last	Name Outlet Contact	Title Email

Cheryl Clock The	St.	Catharines	Standard Reporter cclock@postmedia.com

Tim Denis CKTB-AM On	Air	Personality tdenis@610cktb.com

Brittany Dixon CHCH-TV	(Channel	Zero-Hamilton) Reporter britt.dixon@chch.com

Richard Hutton Niagara	This	Week Reporter,	Niagara	Falls rhutton@niagarathisweek.com

Alison Langley Niagara	Falls	Review Reporter alangley@postmedia.com

Lori Love CHRE-FM	(EZ	Rock	St.	Catharines	105.7) Host	&	Producer,	Morning	Show llove@1057ezrock.com

Megan Pasche Today	Magazine	Lifestyles Managing	Editor megan@revpublishing.com

Tiffany Mayer Eating	Niagara Blogger eatingniagara@gmail.com

Sue McPherson Sue's	Views	on	the	News Blogger s.a.mcpherson@sympatico.ca

Julie Cole The	Mabelhood Blogger

Media	List	–	Julia	Labrie



Phone Social	Media	Handles
+1	(905)	684-7251	
ext.	581164

+1	(905)	684-1174

+1	(905)	522-1797
+1	(905)	688-2444	
ext.	316
+1	(905)	358-5711	
ext.	581103
+1	(905)	688-1057	
ext.	722

+1	(905)	356-7283

n/a
Facebook:	@timeforgrub												
Twitter:	@EatingNiagara

n/a

n/a
Facebook:	@Mabelhood																													
Twitter:	@mabelhood											

Media	List	–	Julia	Labrie


